IATL

International Asbestos
Testing Laboratories

9000 Commerce Parkway. Suite B. Mt Laurel. NJ 08034
Telephone: §36-231-9440 Fax: 856-231-9818

ENFO@IATL.COM

DAILY QUALITY CONTROL DATA

LEAD SAMPLE ANALYSIS
(DATE: 07/08/19)

Total Lead

Standard

{mg)
Reagent Blank 0.000
Blank Spike 0.500
Lab Control Std 1.640
Matrix Spike - LBP * 0.30
Matrix Spike - W ipe. * 0.42
Matrix Spike - Soil *
Matrix spike - Air * 0.050
2.5 ppm Standard 0.25
10.0 ppm Standard 1.0
40.0 ppm Standard 4.0

Percent
Recovery **

< LOQ

102
98
95

92

106
96

100
101

ATHA-LAP, LLC No. 100188

NYSDOH-ELAP No. 11821

Analysis Method:

ASTM D3335-83A
NIOSH 7082
12PA SW846 305013 7000B

Comments:

IATTL assumes that all sampling complics with accepted methods.

All chiemt supplied sampling data is assumed to be correet when calculating results.

Detection limit based upon 0.2 mg/L reporting limit and sample size.

*NIST Traceable.

*# 80-120% acceptable limits.

Analvzed By:

Date:

AAS .DailyQC.005

t \

C. Shaler

/el
1§46

Approved By:

ﬁé/‘sﬁgbj"«i 4{;" lf f'fw

Frank E. Ehrenfeld. W
Laboratory Director



