

## DAILY QUALITY CONTROL DATA

## LEAD SAMPLE ANALYSIS

(DATE: 07/08/19)

Standard	Total Lead (mg)	Percent Recovery **
Reagent Blank	0.000	< LOQ
Blank Spike	0.500	102
Lab Control Std	1.640	98
Matrix Spike - LBP *	0.30	95
Matrix Spike - Wipe *	0.42	92
Matrix Spike - Soil *		
Matrix spike - Air *	0.050	106
2.5 ppm Standard	0.25	96
10.0 ppm Standard	1.0	100
40.0 ppm Standard	4.0	101

	AIHA-LAP, LLC No. 100188	NYSDOH-ELAP No. 11021
Analysis Method:	ASTM D3335-85A	***************************************
	NIOSH 7082	
	EPA SW846 3050B 7000B	
Comments:	: IATL assumes that all sampling complies with accepted methods.	
	All client supplied sampling data is assumed to be corre	ect when calculating results.
	Detection limit based upon 0.2 mg/L reporting limit an	d sample size.
	* NIST Traceable.	
	** 80-120% acceptable limits.	

Analyzed By:

Date:

Approved By:

Frank E. Ehrenfeld, Wf Laboratory Director